Thousand Eight

Hundred and Seventy
Five Only) as on

21.03.2023 charges etc. +
further Interest calculated

thereon from 22.03.2023 +
Legal Expenses

Physical
Possession

on 02nd
Feb 2024

Will be
arranged

on request

1021 Sft.
Flat/

Free Hold

Rs.1,86,900/-
(Rupees One Lakh

Eighty Six Thousand
and Nine Hundred

Only) Same day 2 hours
before Auction

13-03-2026 at 3.30 PM
Bid Increment:

As mentioned in the BID
document.

Rs.
18,69,000/-
(Rupees
Eighteen

Lakhs and
Sixty Nine
Thousand

Only)

13-03-2026
Time:

5.30 PM

LAN No. &
Selling
Bank

Trust
Name

Outstanding amount
as per SARFAESI Notice

dated: 22.03.2023

Possession
type and

date
Date of

Inspection
Type of
Property
and Area

Earnest Money Deposit
(EMD)

Reserve
Price

[...]

Name of the
Borrower /

Co-Borrower/s /
Guarantor/s /
Mortgager/s

1. Meer Mymun,
(Borrower)

2. Meer Ahmed
Ali Syed,

(Co Borrower)

X0HLVJI00
002400893
Cholamand

alam
Investment

and
Finance

Company
Ltd.

Arcil -
2024C -

006-
Trust

("Arcil")

Rs.34,67,828/- (Rupees
Thirty Four Lakhs Sixty
Seven Thousand Eight
Hundred and Twenty

Eight Only) as on
20.04.2023 charges etc.

+ further Interest calculat-
ed thereon from

21.04.2023 + Legal
Expenses

Physical
Possession

on 07th
October

2023

Will be
arranged

on request

700 Sft.
Flat/

Free Hold

Rs 1,37,600 /-
(Rupees One Lakh

Thirty Seven Thousand
and Six Hundred Only)

Same day 2 hours
before Auction

13-03-2026 at 10.30 AM
Bid Increment:

As mentioned in the BID
document.

Rs.
13,76,000/-
(Rupees
Thirteen

Lakhs and
Seventy Six
Thousand

Only)

13-03-2026
Time:

12.30 PM

LAN No. &
Selling
Bank

Trust
Name

Outstanding amount
as per SARFAESI Notice

dated: 21.04.2023

Possession
type and

date
Date of

Inspection
Type of
Property
and Area

Earnest Money Deposit
(EMD)

Reserve
Price

[...]

Co-Borrower/s /
Guarantor/s /
Mortgager/s

1. Mr. Srinivasa
Rao Eamandi
(Borrower)

2. Mrs. Emandi
Pravathi

(Co-Borrower)

6058072101
80629 &

6058075101
81486

Fullerton
India

Housing
Finance

Ltd.

Arcil-
Retail
Loan

Portfolio
-061-A-
Trust

("Arcil")

Rs.49,90,355 ps
(Rupees Forty Nine

Lakhs Ninety Thousand
Three Hundred and Fifty

Five Only) as on
12/11/2018 + further

Interest calculated thereon
from 13.11.2018 + Legal

Expenses

Physical
Possession

on 25th
April 2024

Will be
arranged

on request

660 Sft.
Independent

House/
Free Hold

Rs.3,68,000/- (Rupees
Three Lakhs and Sixty

[...]

Name of the
Borrower /

Co-Borrower/s /
Guarantor/s /
Mortgager/s

1. Mr. Kolguri
Ravi Kumar
(Borrower)
2 K.Shalini

(Co-Borrower)

H400HHL02
70645 &

H400HLT02
79095
Bajaj

Housing
Finance

Ltd.

Arcil-
Retail
Loan

Portfolio
-042-E-
Trust

("Arcil")

Rs.31,99,236.63 ps
(Rupees Thirty One
Lakhs Ninety Nine

Thousand Two Hundred
Thirty six and Sixty

Three Paise Only) as on
19/11/2021 + further

Interest calculated thereon
from 20.11.2021 + Legal

Expenses

Physical
Possession

on 10th
January

2025

Will be
arranged

on request

877 Sft.
Flat/

Free Hold

Rs.2,53,100/- (Rupees
Two Lakha Fifty Three

Thousand and One
Hundred Only)

Same day 2 hours
before Auction

18-03-2026 at 10.30 AM
Bid Increment:

As mentioned in the
BID document.

Rs.
25,31,000/-
(Rupees

Twenty Five
Lakhs and
Thirty one
Thousand

Only)

18-03-2026,
Time:

12.30 PM

LAN No. &
Selling
Bank

Trust
Name

Outstanding amount
as per SARFAESI Notice

dated: 22/11/2018

Possession
type and

date
Date of

Inspection
Type of
Property
and Area

Earnest Money Deposit
(EMD)

Reserve
Price